Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited.SECTION 16
SECTION SIXTEEN
16
16-1 SELF CLOSING BALL BEARING SLIDES
16-2 HEAVY DUTY BALL BEARING SLIDE 227KG
16-3 HEAVY DUTY BALL BEARING SLIDE 125KG
SELF
CLOSING BALL
BEARING
SLIDE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
•	 Light duty slide with silent soft-
closing
PRODUCT FEATURE:
•	 Ultra smooth gliding motion with
high rigidity and stability design
•	 Enhanced silent soft-closing
feature with light opening force
•	 Durable damping system with fast
response capabilit
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION/
MODELS:
•	 Length: 300mm to 600mm
(11.81”to 23.62”)
•	 Side space: 12.7mm(+0.5mm-
0mm)
•	 Load capacity: 45 kg /pair
•	 Travel: Full extension
•	 Mount: Side mount
•	 Disconnect: Lever disconnect
•	 Finish: Clear zinc
•	 Material: Cold rolled steel
* More size ranges available on request
LENGTH
(mm)
TRAVEL
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm) PART NUMBER
300 304.8 45  12.7 3M52-300
350 351 45  12.7 3M52-350
400 403 45  12.7 3M52-400
450 452 45  12.7 3M52-450
500 509 45  12.7 3M52-500
550 563 45  12.7 3M52-550
600 605 45  12.7 3M52-600Also available in stainless steel
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited.SECTION 16-1
HEAVY DUTY
SLIDE 227 KG
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
•	 Heavy duty slide
PRODUCT FEATURES:
•	 Ultra smooth gliding motion with
high rigidity and stability design
•	 Durable damping system with
fast response capability
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION/
MODELS:
•	 Travel: Full extension
•	 Mount: Side mount
•	 Disconnect: Lever disconnect
•	 Material: Cold rolled steel
•	 Load capacity: 227 kg
Height: 76.2 mm (3076-##)-
•	 Width: 19.5mm
* More size ranges available on request
MAX LENGTH LOCKING PART NUMBER
(mm) (227 kg)
400 NO 3076- 400
400 YES 3076-400-L
450 NO 3076-450
450 YES 3076-450-L
500 NO 3076-500
500 YES 3076-500-L
550 NO 3076-550
550 YES 3076-550-L
600 NO 3076-600
600 YES 3076-600-L
700 NO 3076-700
700 YES 3076-700-L
750 NO 3076-750
750 YES 3076-750-L
800 YES 3076-800-L
900 NO 3076-900
900 YES 3076-900-L
1000 NO 3076-1000
1000 YES 3076-1000-L
1200 NO 3076-1200
1200 YES 3076-1200-L
1500 NO 3076-1500
1500 YES 3076-1500-L
1800 YES 3076-1800-L
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited. SECTION 16-2
HEAVY DUTY
SLIDE 125 KG
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
•	 Heavy duty slide
PRODUCT FEATURES:
•	 Ultra smooth gliding motion with
high rigidity and stability design
•	 Durable damping system with
fast response capability
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION/
MODELS:
•	 Travel: Full extension
•	 Mount: Side mount
•	 Disconnect: Lever disconnect
•	 Material: Cold rolled steel
•	 Load capacity: 125 kg
•	 Height: 53 mm (3053-##)
•	 Width: 19.5mm
* More size ranges available on request
MAX LENGTH LOCKING PART NUMBER
(mm) (125 kg)
350 NO 3053-350
350 YES 3053-350-L
400 NO 3053-400
400 YES 3053-400-L
450 NO 3053-450
450 YES 3053-450-L
500 NO 3053-500
500 YES 3053-500-L
550 NO 3053-550
550 YES 3053-550-L
600 NO 3053-600
600 YES 3053-600-L
650 NO 3053-650
650 YES 3053-650-L
700 NO 3053-700
700 YES 3053-700-L
900 NO 3053-900
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited.SECTION 16-3